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Junco Partner

Worried Man Blues

I Ain't Got No Home In This World Any...

The House Of The Rising Sun
House Of The Rising Sun
Portland Town

San Francisco Bay Blues (Live)
Will The Circle Be Unbroken
Pull Away

Sure As The Sky

Is Anybody Going To San Antone
Hell To Pay

Fisherman's Blues

Paper Crosses

Gallows' Orphan

Silent Ways

The Forgiven

The Real Thing

Train Man

Lie to Me

Change

The Lines (Featuring Paul White)
Lay Of The Last Survivor

It's a Fighter

Stone in the Road

New Slang

Not Forgotten You

Alone With You

Magnolia Wind

Once In A Very Blue Moon
Once In A Blue Moon

Sunshine Superman

Time
2:45
3:01
2:48
3:43
3:28
1:59
2:15
2:38
3:00
2:58
3:27
6:16
4:27
3:36
2:28
3:35
3:17
4:25
4:50
4:46
3:45
4:58
3:51
3:45
3:04
3:51
3:36
3:17
4:23
2:35
3:31

3:16
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46 songs, 2.6 hours, 837.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Folk Legends

Vanguard Visionaries

The Essential

The Essential

The Essential

The Essential

Coming Home

Carousel One

Carousel One

A Fool To Care

Fisherman's Blues

Paper Crosses

The Petroleum Age

The Runaway Kid

The Rooster - EP

Myth of the Heart

Myth of the Heart

Lie to Me

Do Be Do

House Full of Pictures

I Am Very Far

You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely
You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely
Oh, Inverted World

His Greatest

Genuine

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

Once In A Very Blue Moon
The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]

Duchess Of Coolsville: An Anthology
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Carter Family
Woody Guthrie

The Weavers
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Leon Bridges

Ron Sexsmith

Ron Sexsmith

Boz Scaggs Feat. Bonnie Raitt
The Waterboys
Philip Gibbs

Philip Gibbs

J Wagner

David Ramirez
Sahara Smith
Sahara Smith
BettySoo & Doug Cox / Across The Bord...
Daisy

Natalie Flowers
Okkervil River
Charlie Faye

Charlie Faye

Shins

Bruce Robison

The Derailers
Emmylou Harris and John Prine
Nanci Griffith

Van Morrison

Rickie Lee Jones
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46
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Name

Sunshine Life For Me (Sail Away Raymon...
I Wanna Know Her Again
Forever From Now On
Somebody's Crying

You Are The Best Thing
Devil Or Angel

Life of Sin

Dying To Be Born Again
The Dark-Eyed Sailor
Better Not Wake the Baby
The Last Thing On My Mind
Saturday Nite Special
Almost Saturday Night

Wobbles

Time

2:45

2:36

2:35

2:47

3:55

3:14

2:26

3:42

5:59

1:46

3:35

2:12

2:13

331

Album

Ringo [Bonus Tracks]

The Essential Wagoneers

Monte Warden

Forever Blue

Gossip In The Grain

A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble

Metamodern Sounds In Country Music

After All This Time: The Best Of Darden...

Hark! The Village Wait

What a Terrible World, What a Beautiful...
Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack...

Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re...

Twangin'

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Ringo Starr
Wagoneers

Monte Warden

Chris Isaak

Ray LaMontagne

Jesse Winchester
Sturgill Simpson
Darden Smith

Steeleye Span

The Decemberists
Stark Sands Feat. Punch Brothers
The Sundown Playboys
Dave Edmunds

Benmont Tench



