Aug 1 2015 Random Routes 46 songs, 2.6 hours, 837.6 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painte	r [Disc 2] Richard Hayes
2 Worried Man Blues	3:01 Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' I	Ay Dog Around The Carter Family
3 I Ain't Got No Home In This World Any	2:48 Folk Legends	Woody Guthrie
4 The House Of The Rising Sun	3:43 Vanguard Visionaries	The Weavers
5 House Of The Rising Sun	3:28 The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
6 Portland Town	1:59 The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
7 San Francisco Bay Blues (Live)	2:15 The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
8 Will The Circle Be Unbroken	2:38 The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
9 Pull Away	3:00 Coming Home	Leon Bridges
10 Sure As The Sky	2:58 Carousel One	Ron Sexsmith
11 Is Anybody Going To San Antone	3:27 Carousel One	Ron Sexsmith
12 Hell To Pay	6:16 A Fool To Care	Boz Scaggs Feat. Bonnie Raitt
13 Fisherman's Blues	4:27 Fisherman's Blues	The Waterboys
14 Paper Crosses	3:36 Paper Crosses	Philip Gibbs
15 Gallows' Orphan	2:28 The Petroleum Age	Philip Gibbs
16 Silent Ways	3:35 The Runaway Kid	J Wagner
17 The Forgiven	3:17 The Rooster - EP	David Ramirez
18 The Real Thing	4:25 Myth of the Heart	Sahara Smith
19 Train Man	4:50 Myth of the Heart	Sahara Smith
20 Lie to Me	4:46 Lie to Me	BettySoo & Doug Cox / Across The Bord
21 Change	3:45 Do Be Do	Daisy
22 The Lines (Featuring Paul White)	4:58 House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
23 Lay Of The Last Survivor	3:51 I Am Very Far	Okkervil River
24 It's a Fighter	3:45 You Were Fine, You W	'eren't Even Lonely Charlie Faye
25 Stone in the Road	3:04 You Were Fine, You W	'eren't Even Lonely Charlie Faye
26 New Slang	3:51 Oh, Inverted World	Shins
27 Not Forgotten You	3:36 His Greatest	Bruce Robison
28 Alone With You	3:17 Genuine	The Derailers
29 Magnolia Wind	4:23 This One's For Him: A	Tribute To Guy Cl Emmylou Harris and John Prine
30 Once In A Very Blue Moon	2:35 Once In A Very Blue N	loon Nanci Griffith
31 Once In A Blue Moon	3:31 The Best Of Van Morr	son, Vol. 3 [Disc 2] Van Morrison
32 Sunshine Superman	3:16 Duchess Of Coolsville	An Anthology Rickie Lee Jones

Aug 1 2015 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Sunshine Life For Me (Sail Away Raymon	2:45	Ringo [Bonus Tracks]	Ringo Starr
34 I Wanna Know Her Again	2:36	The Essential Wagoneers	Wagoneers
35 Forever From Now On	2:35	Monte Warden	Monte Warden
36 Somebody's Crying	2:47	Forever Blue	Chris Isaak
37 You Are The Best Thing	3:55	Gossip In The Grain	Ray LaMontagne
38 Devil Or Angel	3:14	A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble	Jesse Winchester
39 Life of Sin	2:26	Metamodern Sounds In Country Music	Sturgill Simpson
40 Dying To Be Born Again	3:42	After All This Time: The Best Of Darden	Darden Smith
41 The Dark-Eyed Sailor	5:59	Hark! The Village Wait	Steeleye Span
42 Better Not Wake the Baby	1:46	What a Terrible World, What a Beautiful	The Decemberists
43 The Last Thing On My Mind	3:35	Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack	Stark Sands Feat. Punch Brothers
44 Saturday Nite Special	2:12	Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re	The Sundown Playboys
45 Almost Saturday Night	2:13	Twangin'	Dave Edmunds
46 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench